Dear Vigo County 4-H Supporter:

It is time to think about the Vigo County Fair, which will take place from July 9th-16th. As a reward to our 4-H winners, we offer plaques and a variety of other awards. In 2021 over 300 deserving Vigo County 4-Hers' received awards for various projects, animals, and memorial presentations. Those awards would not have been possible without our community sponsors.

We would like to give you the opportunity to sponsor some of these awards. Exhibit Hall & memorial award winners will be presented during the 4-H Achievement Program at the Vigo County Fair. Livestock awards will be presented during the respective livestock exhibits.

Please indicate on the enclosed sponsor form your willingness to sponsor one or more 4-H awards. Checks may be made payable to "*Purdue Extension*." Please return the enclosed form promptly so we may ensure you receive proper recognition. Thank you so much for making the 2021 Vigo County Fair a rewarding success for our 4-H members!

Sincerely,

Sara

Sara Haag 4-H Youth Development Extension Educator

Enclosure

Emily

Emily Brown 4-H Youth Development Extension Educator

NAME:
ADDRESS:
SPONSOR FORM
Dear Vigo County 4-H Supporter,
Each set of 4-H Exhibit Hall awards is \$20.00 and consists of one Grand Champion and one Reserve Grand Champion plaque for Exhibit Hall projects. You can also opt into sponsoring a specific dollar amount to be used for awards for livestock species of your choice. Checks can be mailed to Vigo County Purdue Extension, 275 Ohio Street, Terre Haute, IN 47807.
(Please select all that apply)
I am willing to sponsor set(s) of 4-H awards. (sets are \$20 each)
Circle the area of award you would like to sponsor: Animal Science, Communications and
Expressive Arts, Engineering and Technological Science, Healthy Living, Leadership, Plant and Environmental Science.
I have no preference as to which award(s) I sponsor.
I would like to sponsor again next year.
I would like sponsor to the Livestock Awards in the amount of
Enclosed is a check for \$ made payable to <i>Purdue Extension</i> .
Email Address:
Name as it should appear on the award:
Signature

275 Ohio Street · Terre Haute, IN 47807

(812) 462-3371 · FAX: (812) 238-9980